Roll Call	Numi	oer			Agenda Item Numbe		
Date Febru	ary 5, 2	2018					
AUTHOR	ITY AN	ND A M	EMOR	ANDUN	ROVIDE SERVICES TO THE DES MOINES AIRPORT M OF UNDERSTANDING REGARDING THE EXISTING TO THE DES MOINES AIRPORT AUTHORITY.		
"Agreemen	t Betwe	en the (City of l	Des Moi	1, by Roll Call Number 11-1736 the City entered into an nes and the Des Moines Airport Authority for the Provision of 1, 2011; and,		
	Asset	Fransfer	Agree	ment" w	oll Call Number 17-1733, The City entered into a "Real Estate with the Des Moines Airport Authority (the "Authority"), to		
		-	•		nority have negotiated a new agreement to provide city services f approval by both parties; and,		
provisions	of the R	eal Esta	te Leas	e and As	ons of the new agreement, the parties decided that certain sset Transfer Agreement needed clarification which the parties andum of Understanding."		
that the atta Provision o	ched Ag f City S	greemen ervices	t Betwe and Me	en the C: morandu	DLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa, ity of Des Moines and the Des Moines Airport Authority for the um of Understanding are hereby approved. The Mayor and City execute the Agreement on behalf of the City of Des Moines.		
			(Co	ouncil Co	ommunication No. 18.070)		
MOVED by					to adopt.		
FORM API	<u>.</u> 2	him	un (7.	nev		
COUNCIL ACTION	YEAS	NAYS	PASS	ABSENT	CERTIFICATE		
COWNIE							
BOESEN					I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.		
COLEMAN			1				
GATTO							
GRAY					IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my seal the day and year first above written.		
MANDELBAUM							
WESTERGAARD TOTAL			1				
MOTION CARRIED	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	API	PROVED			
				Mayor	City Clerk		